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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-9604
Institute Name: Ambedkar College

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 900 900 900 —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 375 440 815 815 0 0 634 56 463 0 0 227
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 900 570 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 191 12 60000 (sixty 21
thousand)
(2013-14) 900 677 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 210 25 66000 (sixty six 30
thousand)
(2014-15) 900 769 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 122 18 72000 (seventy two 45
thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

1040107 (Ten lac forty thousand
one hundred seven)

706884 (Seven lac six thousand
eight hundred eighty four)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

868658 (Eight lac sixty eight
thousand six hundred fifty eight)

16765820 (One crore sixty seven
lac sixty five thousand eight
hundred twenty)

329543 (Three lac twenty nine
thousand five hundred forty
three)

59400 (Fifty nine thousand four
hundred)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Anil Kumar 39  Assistant Professor
Acharya

2 Ankita Dewan 23 Lecturer

3 Bidyut Debnath 52 Other

4 Bijan Deb 32 Assistant Professor
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Gender

Qualification = Experience
(In Months)
Ph.D 79
Female M.A 5
M.A 84
Ph.D 72
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

564106 (Five lac sixty four
thousand one hundred six)

1118416 (Eleven lac eighteen
thousand four hundred sixteen)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

3219189 (Thirty two lac nineteen
thousand one hundred eighty
nine)

15132412 (One crore fifty one
lac thirty two thousand four
hundred twelve)

200000 (Two lac)

465000 (Four lac sixty five
thousand)

Is Associated ~ Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

2014-15

Utilised Amount

124535 (One lac twenty four
thousand five hundred thirty
five)

320442 (Three lac twenty
thousand four hundred forty
two)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

1466960 (Fourteen lac sixty six
thousand nine hundred sixty )

12991815 (One crore twenty
nine lac ninety one thousand
eight hundred fifteen)

248651 (Two lac forty eight
thousand six hundred fifty one)

770000 (Seven lac seventy
thousand)

Yes, in all the buildings

No

No
Joining  Leaving Association
Date Date type
24-01- - Regular
2011
04-08- - Adhoc /
2017 Contractual
01-07- - Regular
2010
28-06- - Regular
2011
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10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Biplab Majumder
Jacinta zirsangzeli
Darlong

Kumar Mishra

Lalthannguri Sailo

Lalthlamuana
Darflong

Madhumita
DebSarkar

Manmohan
Debnath

Melody
Lanunsangi
Darlong

Minati Sen
Mitu Das
Nilanjana
Shrarma
Nilkanta Shil
Padmasree
Majumder
Prantosh Saha
Samir Dey
Sanjita Das
Satyajit Das
Shymal Biswas
Sila Nath
Sribas Chandra
De

Subrata Sharma

Supriya Malakar

Tapas Bhaumik

41

26

46

34

35

36

41

33

59

34

38

39

39

55

25

30

34

56

47

48

42

25

52
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Other

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Lecturer

Other
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A.

(History)

M.A.

(History)

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

40

84

112

79

79

79

84

61

84

84

61

61

84

84

84

108

84

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-02- -
2014

20-01- -
2017

01-07- -
2010

21-04-
2008

03-01- -
2011

04-08- -
2017

07-01- -
2011

05-01- -
2011

01-07- -
2010

27-11- -
2012

04-08- 07-11-
2017 2017

04-08- -
2017

01-07- -
2010

01-07- -
2010

04-08- -
2017

2211 -
2011

22-11- -
2012

01-07- -
2010

01-07- -
2010

01-07- -
2010

21-04- -
2008

04-08- -
2017

01-07- -
2010

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular
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28 Tarun Kumar 47 Other
Debkanungo
29 Zakir Hussian 46 Assistant Professor
| agree
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Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.A

84

79

Yes

No
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Yes

Yes

01-07-
2010

12-11-
2011

Regular

Regular
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